Our professional Services

(Inclusive of conveyance of deceased from place of passing within NP postcode)

Hearse
Limousine (six passengers due to covid restrictions)

Doctor’s fees £82.00 per doctor
Hygienic treatment

Removal of pacemaker

Coffin (Tewksbury Panel)

Coffin (Oak/Elm/Mahogany veneered)

Cardboard/Colourful /Wicker coffin (Variable) Quotations upon request

Wooden Remains Casket; (Single)
Wooden Remains Casket; Double
Bearers (Per Bearer)

Church In Wales Minister

Catholic Priest / Methodist Minister, Baptist Minister
Celebrant / Humanist

Church Fees variable depending on religion / Diocese / Area.
Organist (Church)

Verger (Church) (Variable)

Cross Bearer (Church)

Horse Drawn Hearse Two White Horses / Black Horses
Horse Drawn Hearse four White Horses / Black Horses
Motorcycle Hearse

H.G.V Transportation Hearse

Conveyance to home prior to service (overnight)
Conveyance Mileage (Repatriation from out of area) £1.55 per Mile

&£ 100.00 -

£1495.00

205.00
205.00

o

82.00
140.00
50.00
680.00
470.00

104.00
154.00
55.00

ththth

88.00
100.00
195.00
150.00

70.00

35.00

35.00
925.00
£1600.00
£ 900.00
£ 950.00

ththththththth th

£ 190.00



Crematoriums

Gwent Crematorium;
Double Slot (extension to service)
Extra optional Fees

Disposal of Cremated Remains from elsewhere/Returned Cremated Remains

Copy of Cremation Certificate

Recording of Service onto CD

Recording of Service on to DVD/USB / Webcast Service
Single Still Image

Family made visual supplied Tribute

Visual Tribute — Slideshow up to 25 photos — No Music

Professional Tribute — synced to music up to 25 photos

Each extra additional 25 photos — Visual Tribute

Langstone Vale Crematorium

Double Slot at Langstone Vale (extension to service)

Early morning service 9am (20 min service) and 9.30am

Direct Funeral, (No Attendance) Crematorium, Hearse /4 Bearers-inclusive
Chapel Use only

Extra optional Fees

Witnessed Scattering of Ashes (Saturday Morning)

Live and on Demand Webcast (up to 28 days)

DVD, Blu-ray or USB of Service

Family made visual supplied Tribute

Halo Photo — complimentary photo shown throughout the service
Visual Tribute — Slideshow up to 25 photos

Professional Tribute — synced to music up to 25 photos

Each extra additional 25 photos — Visual Tribute

Keepsake of Visual Tribute DVD, Blu-ray or USB

Downloadable copy of Visual Tribute

Sirhowy Valley Crematorium

Double Slot (extension to service)

Early morning service 9am (20 min service) and 9.30am

Direct Funeral, (No Attendance) Crematorium, Hearse /4 Bearers-inclusive
Chapel Use only

Extra optional Fees

828.00
196.00

o

90.00
11.00
46.00
92.00
18.00
18.00
38.00
75.00
21.00

895.00
340.00
650.00
1450.00
340.00

hthththth Bt

150.00
60.00
60.00
20.00

ree of charge
65.00
80.00
25.00
25.00
12.00

ththththth g th th th th

£ 850.00
&£ 340.00
&£ 650.00
£1450.00
£ 340.00



Witnessed Scattering of Ashes (Saturday Morning)

Live and on Demand Webcast (up to 28 days)

DVD, Blu-ray or USB of Service

Family made visual supplied Tribute

Halo Photo — complimentary photo shown throughout the service
Visual Tribute — Slideshow up to 25 photos

Professional Tribute — synced to music up to 25 photos

Each extra additional 25 photos — Visual Tribute

Keepsake of Visual Tribute DVD, Blu-ray or USB

Downloadable copy of Visual Tribute

Glyntaff and Lilwydcoed Crematorium

Double slot (extension of service) or chapel hire only
Slideshow (up to 25 photos)

Pro tributes (up to 25 photos synced with music)
Family made visual tribute

Recording of service(CD, DVD or USB)

Live and on Demand Webcast (up to 28 days)

Thornhill Crematorium

Double slot (Extension of service)

Scattering of cremated remains from elsewhere / Returned
Scattering of cremated remains with no attendance
Scattering of cremated remains with attendance

Cremation Certificate

Hire of Wenallt or Briwnant chapel

Live and on Demand Webcast (up to 28 days)

DVD, Blu-ray or USB of Service

Keepsake of Visual tribute DVD Blu-ray, USB

Halo Photo- complimentary photo shown throughout the service
Visual Tribute — Slideshow up to 25 photos

Professional visual tribute -synced to music up to 25 photos
Each extra additional 25 photos — Visual Tribute
Downloadable copy of Professional Tribute

Family made visual Supplied Tribute

Extra work on visual tributes (late uploads/ changes, multiple music
tracks or video’s to pro tribute, converting or editing family made video’s)

£ 150.00

£ 60.00

£ 60.00

£ 20.00

Free of charge
£ 65.00

£ 80.00
£ 25.00
£ 25.00
£ 12.00
£739.00
£126.00
£ 38.00
£ 70.00
£ 21.00
£ 50.00
£ 45.00

£780.00
£225.00
&£ 50.00
Free of Charge
£ 50.00
£ 15.00
£300.00
£ 60.00
&£ 50.00
£ 30.00
Free of Charge
55.00
70.00
25.00
10.00
25.00

ththth th th

Q)

20.00



Cardiff and Glamorgan Crematorium

Family Service at 8am, 9am, 10am or Spm — 40 minute service
(1 projected photo or logo and S pieces of music)

Premium Family service between 1lam and 4pm — 40 minute service
(1 projected photo or logo and S pieces of music)

Life Celebration service between 8am and 4pm — 90 minute service
(1 projected photo or logo and 7 pieces of music)

Hire of chapel only between 8am and Spm - 40 minute service
(1 projected photo or logo and S pieces of music)

Visual tribute (up to 25 images, no music)

Visual tribute (up to 25 images, with music)

Family made video

Additional 25 images for any visual tribute

Live Webcast only

Live and on Demand Webcast (up to 28 days)

Recording of webcast

Extra recordings of webcast

Downloadable copy of visual tribute

Scattering of cremated remains with no attendance

Scattering of cremated remains with attendance

Organ with Organist

Cemeteries

St Woolos / Christchurch / Caerleon / Magor. (City of Newport)

New Standard Single Depth Grave (inclusive of Exclusive Right)

New Standard Traditional single depth Grave (inclusive of Exclusive Right)
Double Depth extra fee

Triple Depth extra fee

Re Open

Interment of Cremated Remains + Exclusive Right (New plot-GOR)
Interment of Cremated Remains (Re-open)

Panteg / Llwyncelyn
New Grave - (Exclusive right)
Re Open - 7ft - £1238 / 5ft - £1039

£ 825.00

£ 930.00

£1065.00

£ 385.00

69.00
85.00
27.00
27.00
70.00
85.00
65.00
30.00
21.00
No fee

£ 69.00
£ 55.00

hthththththth th ¢

£2515.37
£2915.37
£ 208.00
£ 312.00
£1310.00
£ 866.50
£ 290.50

&£ 768.00



Interment of Cremated Remains + Exclusive Right (New plot-GOR) £ 695.00
Interment of Cremated Remains (Re-open) £ 312.00

Castle Chase Usk
New Grave dependant on area £795 - £1995
+ Grave Dig £425 + Registration fee £195

Thornhill, Western, Pantmawr and Cathays

Interment (New grave) Ex rights £1000, 1/2 depth £880, marker included £1880.00
Interment (re-open) with marker £ 880.00
Interment of Cremated remains (New plot) Inclusive of wooden casket £ 850.00
Interment of Cremated remains (Re-open,) Inclusive of wooden casket £ 430.00

Rhondda Cynon Taff Cemeteries
Trealaw, Treorchy, Ferndale, Penrhys, Aberdare, Abercynon, Maes-Yr-Arian, Ynysybwl, Bryn-Y-Gaer, Aberffrwd, Cefn-Y-Parc, Ty-
Rhiw, Llanharan, Glyntaff

Interment (New grave inclusive of exclusive rights, up to 2 depth) £1925.00
Interment (New grave inclusive of exclusive rights, up to 3 depth) £2030.00
Interment (Re-open up to 2 depth) £ 832.00
Interment (re-open up to 3 depth) &£ 937.00
Interment of cremated remains (new grave inclusive of the exclusive rights) £ 566.00
Interment of cremated remains (re-open) £ 283.00
Loose deposit of cremated remains at a rose bush £ 175.00
Scattering of cremated remains on a lawn/ grave £ 122.00
Use of Trealaw Chapel before interment £ 115.00



