Our professional Services	£1495.00
(Inclusive of conveyance of deceased from place of passing within NP postcode) Hearse	£ 205.00
Limousine (six passengers due to covid restrictions)	£ 205.00
Doctor's fees £82.00 per doctor	£ 82.00
Hygienic treatment	£ 140.00
Removal of pacemaker	£ 50.00
Coffin (Tewksbury Panel)	£ 680.00
Coffin (Oak/Elm/Mahogany veneered)	£ 470.00
Cardboard/Colourful/Wicker coffin (Variable) Quotations upon request	
Wooden Remains Casket; (Single)	£ 104.00
Wooden Remains Casket; Double	£ 154.00
Bearers (Per Bearer)	£ 55.00
	0 00 00
Church In Wales Minister	£ 88.00
Catholic Priest / Methodist Minister, Baptist Minister	£ 100.00
Celebrant / Humanist	£ 195.00
	-£ 150.00
Organist (Church)	£ 70.00
Verger (Church) (Variable)	£ 35.00
Cross Bearer (Church)	£ 35.00
Horse Drawn Hearse Two White Horses / Black Horses	£ 925.00
Horse Drawn Hearse four White Horses / Black Horses	$\pounds1600.00$
Motorcycle Hearse	£ 900.00
H.G.V Transportation Hearse	£ 950.00
Conveyance to home prior to service (overnight) Conveyance Mileage (Repatriation from out of area) £1.55 per Mile	£ 190.00

## <u>Crematoriums</u>

Gwent Crematorium;	£ 828.00 £ 196.00
Double Slot (extension to service)	£ 190.00
Extra optional Fees	£ 90.00
Disposal of Cremated Remains from elsewhere/Returned Cremated Remains	£ 90.00 £ 11.00
Copy of Cremation Certificate	£ 46.00
Recording of Service onto CD	
Recording of Service on to DVD/USB / Webcast Service	£ 92.00
Single Still Image	£ 18.00
Family made visual supplied Tribute	£ 18.00
Visual Tribute – Slideshow up to 25 photos – No Music	£ 38.00
Professional Tribute – synced to music up to 25 photos	£ 75.00
Each extra additional 25 photos – Visual Tribute	£ 21.00
Langstone Vale Crematorium	£ 895.00
Double Slot at Langstone Vale (extension to service)	£ 340.00
Early morning service 9am (20 min service) and 9.30am	£ 650.00
Direct Funeral, (No Attendance) Crematorium, Hearse/4 Bearers-inclusive	£1450.00
Chapel Use only	£ 340.00
1 5	£ 340.00
Extra optional Fees Witnessed Sectoring of Ashes (Seturday Marning)	£ 150.00
Witnessed Scattering of Ashes (Saturday Morning)	£ 60.00
Live and on Demand Webcast (up to 28 days)	
DVD, Blu-ray or USB of Service	
Family made visual supplied Tribute	
Halo Photo – complimentary photo shown throughout the service	Free of charge
Visual Tribute – Slideshow up to 25 photos	£ 65.00
Professional Tribute – synced to music up to 25 photos	£ 80.00
Each extra additional 25 photos – Visual Tribute	£ 25.00
Keepsake of Visual Tribute DVD, Blu-ray or USB	£ 25.00
Downloadable copy of Visual Tribute	£ 12.00
Sirhowy Valley Crematorium	£ 850.00
Double Slot (extension to service)	£ 340.00
Early morning service 9am (20 min service) and 9.30am	£ 650.00
Direct Funeral, (No Attendance) Crematorium, Hearse/4 Bearers-inclusive	£1450.00
Chapel Use only	£ 340.00
<u>Extra optional Fees</u>	

Witnessed Scattering of Ashes (Saturday Morning)	£ 150.00
Live and on Demand Webcast (up to 28 days)	£ 60.00
DVD, Blu-ray or USB of Service	£ 60.00
Family made visual supplied Tribute	£ 20.00
Halo Photo – complimentary photo shown throughout the service	Free of charge
Visual Tribute – Slideshow up to 25 photos	£ 65.00
Professional Tribute – synced to music up to 25 photos	£ 80.00
Each extra additional 25 photos – Visual Tribute	£ 25.00
Keepsake of Visual Tribute DVD, Blu-ray or USB	£ 25.00
Downloadable copy of Visual Tribute	£ 12.00
Glyntaff and Llwydcoed Crematorium	$\pounds739.00$
Double slot (extension of service) or chapel hire only	$\pounds126.00$
Slideshow (up to 25 photos)	$\pounds 38.00$
Pro tributes (up to 25 photos synced with music)	$\pounds 70.00$
Family made visual tribute	$\pounds 21.00$
Recording of service(CD, DVD or USB)	$\pounds 50.00$
Live and on Demand Webcast (up to 28 days)	$\pounds 45.00$
<b>Thornhill Crematorium</b> Double slot (Extension of service)Scattering of cremated remains from elsewhere / ReturnedScattering of cremated remains with no attendanceScattering of cremated remains with attendanceCremation CertificateHire of Wenallt or Briwnant chapelLive and on Demand Webcast (up to 28 days)DVD, Blu-ray or USB of ServiceKeepsake of Visual tribute DVD Blu-ray, USBHalo Photo- complimentary photo shown throughout the serviceVisual Tribute – Slideshow up to 25 photosProfessional visual tribute -synced to music up to 25 photosEach extra additional 25 photos – Visual TributeDownloadable copy of Professional TributeFamily made visual Supplied TributeExtra work on visual tributes (late uploads/ changes, multiple music tracks or video's to pro tribute, converting or editing family made video's)	£780.00 £225.00 £ 50.00 Free of Charge £ 50.00 £ 15.00 £ 300.00 £ 60.00 £ 50.00 £ 30.00 Free of Charge £ 55.00 £ 70.00 £ 25.00 £ 10.00 £ 25.00 £ 20.00

<u>Cardiff and Glamorgan Crematorium</u>	
Family Service at 8am, 9am, 10am or 5pm – 40 minute service	£ 825.00
(1 projected photo or logo and 5 pieces of music)	
Premium Family service between 11am and 4pm – 40 minute service	£ 930.00
(1 projected photo or logo and 5 pieces of music)	
Life Celebration service between 8am and 4pm – 90 minute service	$\pounds1065.00$
(1 projected photo or logo and 7 pieces of music)	
Hire of chapel only between 8am and 5pm – 40 minute service	£ 385.00
(1 projected photo or logo and 5 pieces of music)	
Visual tribute (up to 25 images, no music)	£ 69.00
Visual tribute (up to 25 images, with music)	£ 85.00
Family made video	£ 27.00
Additional 25 images for any visual tribute	£ 27.00
Live Webcast only	£ 70.00
Live and on Demand Webcast (up to 28 days)	£ 85.00
Recording of webcast	£ 65.00
Extra recordings of webcast	£ 30.00
Downloadable copy of visual tribute	£ 21.00
Scattering of cremated remains with no attendance	No fee
Scattering of cremated remains with attendance	£ 69.00
Organ with Organist	£ 55.00

## **Cemeteries**

<u>St Woolos / Christchurch / Caerleon / Magor. (City of Newport)</u>	
New Standard Single Depth Grave (inclusive of Exclusive Right)	£2515.37
New Standard Traditional single depth Grave (inclusive of Exclusive Right)	£2915.37
Double Depth extra fee	£ 208.00
Triple Depth extra fee	£ 312.00
Re Open	£1310.00
Interment of Cremated Remains + Exclusive Right (New plot-GOR)	£ 866.50
Interment of Cremated Remains (Re-open)	£ 290.50
<u>Panteg / Llwyncelyn</u>	
New Grave - (Exclusive right)	£ 768.00
Re Open - 7ft - £1238 / 5ft - £1039	

Interment of Cremated Remains + Exclusive Right (New plot-GOR)	£ 695.00
Interment of Cremated Remains (Re-open)	£ 312.00
<u>Castle Chase Usk</u> New Grave dependant on area £795 - £1995 + Grave Dig £425 + Registration fee £195	
<u>Thornhill, Western, Pantmawr and Cathays</u> Interment (New grave) Ex rights £1000, 1/2 depth £880, marker included Interment (re-open) with marker Interment of Cremated remains (New plot) Inclusive of wooden casket Interment of Cremated remains (Re-open,) Inclusive of wooden casket	£1880.00 £ 880.00 £ 850.00 £ 430.00
<u>Rhondda Cynon Taff Cemeteries</u> <u>Trealaw, Treorchy, Ferndale, Penrhys, Aberdare, Abercynon, Maes-Yr-Arian, Yn</u> <u>Rhiw, Llanharan, Glyntaff</u> Interment (New grave inclusive of exclusive rights, up to 2 depth)	£1925.00
Interment (New grave inclusive of exclusive rights, up to 3 depth)	£2030.00
Interment (Re-open up to 2 depth)	£ 832.00
Interment (re-open up to 3 depth)	£ 937.00
Interment of cremated remains (new grave inclusive of the exclusive rights)	£ 566.00
Interment of cremated remains (re-open)	£ 283.00
Loose deposit of cremated remains at a rose bush	£ 175.00
Scattering of cremated remains on a lawn/ grave	£ 122.00
Use of Trealaw Chapel before interment	£ 115.00